
予選 2組0着+8 11:10

１組

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

1 2 5 松阪走塾Ｂ 1:00.54

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1399 長瀬　亜衣琉 ﾅｶﾞｾ ｱｲﾙ 6

2 1385 庄司　大峨 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 6

3 1388 前川　遼太郎 ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 6

4 1397 梅田　桃花 ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

3 4 一志BEASTＣ 1:00.09 4 2 ゆめが丘ＲＣＡ 56.61

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 582 向出　唯月 ﾑｶｲﾃﾞ ｲﾂｷ 4 1 1148 田野　弥仁 ﾀﾉ ﾐﾆｲ 6

2 581 福本　汐理 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ 4 2 1150 西山　もも ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ 6

3 585 田中　健斗 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾄ 4 3 1153 萩野　瑞叶 ﾊｷﾞﾉ ﾐｽﾞﾄ 6

4 587 沼田　太翔 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀｲｶﾞ 4 4 1152 森濵　圭登 ﾓﾘﾊﾏ ｹｲﾄ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

5 1 一志BEASTＡ 54.36 6 6 白山陸上クラブ 1:06.90

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 547 辻　知沙 ﾂｼﾞ ﾁｻ 6 1 663 辻本　心奈 ﾂｼﾞﾓﾄ ｺｺﾅ 4

2 549 舘　和紗 ﾀﾁ ﾅｷﾞｻ 6 2 660 瀧本　結月 ﾀｷﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 4

3 553 久保　亮太 ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 6 3 662 岩垣　海利 ｲﾜｶﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ 4

4 552 木下　奏人 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶﾅﾄ 6 4 661 井上　拓歩 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀｸﾎ 4

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

7 3 名張ＪｒＡ 58.89 8 JAC亀山Ａ DNS

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1312 朝野　百々愛 ｱｻﾉ ﾓﾓｱ 5 1811 菅瀬　晴生 ｽｶﾞｾ ﾊﾙｷ 6

2 1307 北村　環奈 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ 6 1817 井上　壮馬 ｲﾉｳｴ ｿｳﾏ 6

3 1315 大谷　奏拓 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ 5 1833 戸田　惺水 ﾄﾀﾞ ｾｲﾅ 6

4 1306 吉本　大介 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 6 1840 打田　いちか ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｲﾁｶ 6

　

混合　４×１００ｍＲ

13



２組

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

1 2 4 松阪走塾Ｃ 1:00.96

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1421 伊藤　蓮 ｲﾄｳ ﾚﾝ 6

2 1383 中里　莉桜 ﾅｶｻﾞﾄ ﾘｵ 6

3 1404 村上　陽愛 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾅﾘ 5

4 1389 前田　尚希 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

3 3 松阪走塾Ａ 59.72 4 6 一志BEASTＢ 1:05.79

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1396 鈴木　梨心 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｺ 6 1 548 北道　心結 ｷﾀﾐﾁ ｺｺﾛ 6

2 1394 山下　莉愛 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｱﾝ 6 2 571 佐藤　星空 ｻﾄｳ ｾｲﾗ 5

3 1390 松尾　朋輝 ﾏﾂｵ ﾄﾓｷ 6 3 544 中村　栞音 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｵﾝ 6

4 1387 中村　勝音 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾄ 6 4 556 西垣戸　創 ﾆｼｶﾞｲﾄ ｿｳ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

5 5 名張ＪｒＢ 1:04.35 6 1 ゆめが丘ＲＣＢ 58.58

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1329 森原　翠彩 ﾓﾘﾊﾗ ﾐﾉﾘ 4 1 1156 中島　蒼太 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｿｳﾀ 6

2 1310 湯谷　皇祐 ﾕﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ 6 2 1160 城﨑　莉子 ｼﾛｻｷ ﾘｺ 5

3 1330 岩永　柚奈 ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾕｽﾞﾅ 5 3 1149 赤澤　紅香 ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺ 6

4 1311 白井　蓮人 ｼﾗｲ ﾚﾝﾄ 5 4 1154 城山　奏祐 ｼﾞｮｳﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ 6

　

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

7 2 JAC亀山Ｂ 58.85

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1818 奥田　陽向 ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 6

2 1821 櫻井　楽都 ｻｸﾗｲ ｶﾞｸﾄ 5

3 1839 田中　美優虹 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕﾅ 6

4 1838 福西　咲優花 ﾌｸﾆｼ ｻﾔｶ 6

14



決勝 18:00

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

1 一志BEASTＣ DNF 2 5 名張ＪｒＡ 59.16

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 582 向出　唯月 ﾑｶｲﾃﾞ ｲﾂｷ 4 1 1312 朝野　百々愛 ｱｻﾉ ﾓﾓｱ 5

2 581 福本　汐理 ﾌｸﾓﾄ ｼｵﾘ 4 2 1307 北村　環奈 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ 6

3 585 田中　健斗 ﾀﾅｶ ｹﾝﾄ 4 3 1315 大谷　奏拓 ｵｵﾀﾆ ｿｳﾀ 5

4 587 沼田　太翔 ﾇﾏﾀ ﾀｲｶﾞ 4 4 1306 吉本　大介 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

3 3 ゆめが丘ＲＣＢ 58.06 4 1 一志BEASTＡ 54.55

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1156 中島　蒼太 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｿｳﾀ 6 1 547 辻　知沙 ﾂｼﾞ ﾁｻ 6

2 1160 城﨑　莉子 ｼﾛｻｷ ﾘｺ 5 2 549 舘　和紗 ﾀﾁ ﾅｷﾞｻ 6

3 1149 赤澤　紅香 ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｺ 6 3 553 久保　亮太 ｸﾎﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 6

4 1154 城山　奏祐 ｼﾞｮｳﾔﾏ ｿｳｽｹ 6 4 552 木下　奏人 ｷﾉｼﾀ ｶﾅﾄ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

5 2 ゆめが丘ＲＣＡ 56.58 6 4 JAC亀山Ｂ 58.73

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1148 田野　弥仁 ﾀﾉ ﾐﾆｲ 6 1 1818 奥田　陽向 ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅﾀ 6

2 1150 西山　もも ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ 6 2 1821 櫻井　楽都 ｻｸﾗｲ ｶﾞｸﾄ 5

3 1153 萩野　瑞叶 ﾊｷﾞﾉ ﾐｽﾞﾄ 6 3 1839 田中　美優虹 ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾕﾅ 6

4 1152 森濵　圭登 ﾓﾘﾊﾏ ｹｲﾄ 6 4 1838 福西　咲優花 ﾌｸﾆｼ ｻﾔｶ 6

レーン 順位 所属名 記録 レーン 順位 所属名 記録

7 6 松阪走塾Ａ 59.22 8 7 松阪走塾Ｂ 1:00.51

オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年 オーダー ナンバー 氏名 フリガナ 学年

1 1396 鈴木　梨心 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｺ 6 1 1399 長瀬　亜衣琉 ﾅｶﾞｾ ｱｲﾙ 6

2 1394 山下　莉愛 ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾘｱﾝ 6 2 1385 庄司　大峨 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ 6

3 1390 松尾　朋輝 ﾏﾂｵ ﾄﾓｷ 6 3 1388 前川　遼太郎 ﾏｴｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 6

4 1387 中村　勝音 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾄ 6 4 1397 梅田　桃花 ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾓﾓｶ 6
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